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FARES-COACH and PULLMAN
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ONE.WAY ROUND.T~IP. Pullman SCALE
6 Months Um, Lower BED ROOMAHD

Jlln I ~n In Berth ROOMETTERATES
Pull. In Pull. (Se ;
mansCoach.smans Coach.s Hot.) Wh.r.

RALEIGH, N.c.-cont'

j ~;t;;I'Room-lB.d
to $ $ $ $ $ Rat. ett. IRoom
Richmond,Va 6.85 4.92 12.35 8.90 al.65 is
St. Pet.rsburg, Fla 32.64 22.38 58.80 40.30 10.00
Sansota, Fla i32. 22.32 58.80 40.20 10.70 $ $ $
S.va.nah, C 14.65 10.48 26.40 18.90 6.10 610 850 15 40
Tamp..Fla 30.93 21.15 55.70 38.10 10.00 6'60 920 16'65
Washington.D.C 12.22 8.76 23.09

,

16.53 6.10 7:05 9:85 17:40
RICHMOND, VA. to 7.40 10.45 18.30

Atlanta.Ga . 17.73 44.751 31.95 7.95 7.95 11.10 19.50
Birmin~am,Ala 1.91 22.79 57.45 41.05 10.00
ColumbIa,S.C 5.49 11.05 27.90 19.90 6.10 "8.20 12.3022.25
Ft.Laad.rdal.,Fla 43.31 29.96 78. 53.95 12.85 8.30 11. 20.40
J.cksonyill., Fla .80 19.61 51.85 35.30 9.15 "8.70 12. 22.25
Mi.mi, Fla 44. 30.73 79.85 55.35 13.20 "9.15 12.30 22.25
H.w Orle.ns.La 5.99 32.83 82.80 59.10 13.20 9.15 12.80 22.15
St. P.t.rsburg, Fla 39.50 27.27 71.1 49.10 12.00
S.rasota. Fl 39.5 27.21 71.15 49.00 12.85 9.65 13.45 23.20
S.v.nn.h}C 21.51 15.37 38.75 27.70 7.40 10. 13.9 24.00
T.mpa. Fla 37.79 26.04 68.05 46.90 12.00 810. 13.7 24.6010'45 14. 25.00

Sh:~I:RSBURG, 10.70 15.10 25.65
AB.ltimore. Md 47.95 33.00 88.00, 60.56 816.00 811 25 1490 2635
.Boston. Mass .9 54.24 148.06. 103.04 18.60 11'55 16'3 27'50
Columbia.S.C .01 16.22 43'

1

29.20 7.95 "11'75 15'55 27'40
NewYork N.Y 61.69 41.76 115. 78.08 "17.55 12'00 16'80 28'45
Phil.deIPhi..pa.

.

54.94 37.50 101.98 69.56 "16.85 12'35 17'45 2925
Portsmouth.tVa 9.4327.22 71.00 49.00 12.00 . . .
R.I.igh.H.\; 2.64 22.38 58.80 40.30 10.00 81255 1660 29 20
Richm.nd,V 9.50 27.27 71.101 49.10 12.00 "12:80 17:20 29:85
Sav.nn.h,Ca 7.99 11.90 32.40' 21.45 6.60 1285 1795 3025
W.shington,D.C 44. 31.11 81.84' 56.78 13.20 13:20 18:55 31:05

SARASOTA, FLA. to I 813.65 18.40 31.70
AB.ltimor.. Md 7.9 32.94 88.05

1

' 60.46 "16.85 13 90 19 3265
.Boston..Mass .99 54.18 148.11 102.54 19.80 "14'10 18'90 32'65
Columbia,S.C.. 4.03 16.16 43.3 29.10 9.15 "14'45 19'55 33'45
N.!'IYork .H.Y 61.70 41.70 15.53 77.98 "18.80 14'45 20'15 33'85
Phllad.lphla.Pa 54.95 37.44 02.03 69.46 "17.55 814'9520'05 34'45Portsmouth. Va 9.45 27.16 71.05 48.90 12.85 . . .
R~I.igh.N.C 2. 22.3258.80

1

40.20 10.70 "1530 20 65 35 25
RIchmond,Va .5 27.21 71.15 49.00 12.85 15'45 21'75 36'05
S.v.~nah,Ga 18.01 11.84 32.45 21.35 7.40 "16'0021'70 36'85Washington,D.C 44.8831.05 81.89

,

56.68 14.45 "16:55 22:25 38:05
SAVANNAH, GA. to I 816.85 22.80 38.75AB.ltimore, Md .96 21.10 55.65' 39.11 "11.25
.Boston.Mass 9.99 42.34 115.71 81.59 13.90 "17.3523.3039.70
Columbia,S.C 6.0 4.32 10.85 7.80 a1.50 817.55 23.85 40.25
Ft. Laudard.reLFla 1.80 14.59 39.25 26.30 7.40 17.8524.9541.25
Jacksonvill., tl 7.29 4.24 13.15 7.65 al.50 818.10 24.40 41.40
Miami,Fla .85 15.36 41.15 27.65 7.95 "18.40 24.90 42.15
N.wYork1H.Y 43.70 29.86 83.13 56.63 "12.80
Philad.lpnia. Pa .95 25.60 69.63 48.11 "12.55 18. 26.00 43.00
Portsmouth.tVa . 15.32 38.60 27.60 7.40 "18. 25.4042.90
Raleigh.H.\; 14.65 10.48 26.40 18.90 6.10 19.3527.1544.65
Richmond,V .51 15.37 38.75 27.70 7.40 19.8 27.5 45.40
St. P.tersburg.Fl 7.99 11.90 32.40 21.45 6.60 ......
S.nsota. Fla 18.01 11.84 32.45 21.35 7.40 ......
T.mp..FI 16.28 10.67 29.35 19.25 6.60 ......
Washington. D.C 26. 19.21 49.49 35.33 9.15 ......

TAMPA,FLA.to ......
AB.ltimor..M4., 46.24 31.77 84.95 58.36 "16.00 ......
.B.st.n.Mass 6. 53.01 45.01 100.84 18.60 ......

C.lumbia S.C 22.30 14.99 40.15 27.00 7.95 ......
HewY.rk.H.Y 59.9840.53112.43 75.88 817.55 ......
Phil.d.lphi.. P 53.23 36.27 98.93 67.36 "16.85 ......
P.rtsmouth. V 37.72 25.99 67.90 46.80 12.00 ......
R.I.igh. N.C 30.93 21.15 55.70 38.10 10.00 ......
Richmo.d.V 37.7926.04 68.05 46.90 12.00 ......
S.va...h, C. 16.28 10.67 29.35 19.25 6.60 ......
Washingt... D.C 43.1 29.88 78.79, 54.58 13.20 ::::::::::::::::::

WEST PALM BEACH, ......FLA.to ......
AB.ltimor..lld

I

.99 34.43 91.70 63.11 "16.55 ......
.B.sto...Mass 80. 55.67 151.76 105.59 19.35 ......

Columbia.S.C .05 17.65 46.90:31.80 9.15 ......
H.wYork1H.Y .73 43.19 119'

i

80.63 "18.40 ......
Philad.lp.i.. P 56.98 38.93 105. 72.11 "17.35 ......
Portsmouth.V 1.47 28.65 74.65 51.60 12.85 ......
R.I.igh.H.C .68 23.81 62.45 42.90 10.70 ......
Richmond,V. 1. 28.70 74.80 51.70 12.35 ......
S.vannah,Ga .03 13.33 36.1 24.00 7.05 ......
Washingtoo,D.C .91 32.54 85.54, 59.33 13'60 ......

I

.SAL stations to Baltim~ Philadelphia and New York.
Note-Pullman rates a ply in either direction; for bedroom and room-

ette rates, see right h::1 column j other accommodations and fares, see
SAL folder.


